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Dear Bapak-ibu,
As informed on email below, this is the calendar invitation for Kampus Merdeka Opening Ceremony.

20 Feb: Onboarding session (offline event at Tiara 1 room)
e (09:00-11:00 Opening ceremony w/ CAO + mentor introduction - Lead mentor/representative please attend
e 13:00-16:00 Trakindo Profile (Bu Candy) + Administrative matters (Pak Zulfiadi) 2 mentor/reps welcomed to
attend but not mandatory

Thanks

Mardi

From: Mardidwiarso Munardi

Sent: Monday, February 13, 2023 8:43 AM

To: Christianti Friska Angeliant <Christianti.F.Angeliant@trakindo.co.id>; Rahmanto Sutejo
<rahmanto.sutejo@trakindo.co.id>; Inez Marcheani <inez.marcheani@trakindo.co.id>; Mukhlisin
<mukhlisi@trakindo.co.id>; Dinnar Budiarti <dinnar.budiarti@trakindo.co.id>; Fabian Schulz
<fabian.schulz@trakindo.co.id>; Zulfiadi Susanto <zulfiadi.susanto@trakindo.co.id>
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